
Sheepgate Affiliated Dressage Class: 1
Date: 15th April 2016 Arena: 2

Back in Action Judge: Mrs C Tupling
Preliminary 17 2014 SQ
Time No Rider Reg No Horse Reg No Section Score Coll % Place
11:57 41 Jess Parr 143707 Gabber D 1631908 G 194.00 61 74.62 1st
12:11 45 Tammy Ruffles 117170 Soraya 1533003 G 178.00 56 68.46 2nd
12:32 30 Kate johnson 157481 Mission Hill RS 1630376a G 172.00 53 66.15 3rd
12:04 19 Charlotte Murgatroyd 378550 Bertie Brown 1631986A S 182.00 59 70.00 1st
11:50 62 Di Hart 310590 Geoff 59446 S 172.00 54 66.15 2nd
12:39 66 Polly-Anne Robinson 402913 Breyer Arizona 153617 S 168.00 52 64.62 3rd
12:46 72 Charlotte Murgatroyd 378550 AB Barroco 1630182A S 166.00 53 63.85 4th
12:25 11 Angela Bishop 247987 Lucy Minaj 1631887 S 156.00 49 60.00 5th
12:18 BREAK
Sheepgate Affiliated Dressage Class: 2

Date: 15th April 2016 Arena: 1
Back in Action Judge: Mrs M Codd
Preliminary 19 2008 SQ
Time No Rider Reg No Horse Reg No Section Score Coll % Place
12:27 43 Louise Pepperdine 1414706 Larry 1433515 B 148.00 54 67.27 1st
12:48 45 Tammy Ruffles 117170 Soraya 1533003 G 159.00 57 72.27 1st
12:55 41 Jess Parr 143707 Gabber D 1631908 G 158.00 58 71.82 2nd
12:06 30 Kate johnson 157481 Mission Hill RS 1630376a G 137.00 50 62.27 3rd
11:45 19 Charlotte Murgatroyd 378550 Bertie Brown 1631986A S 161.50 60 73.41 1st
13:02 72 Charlotte Murgatroyd 378550 AB Barroco 1630182A S 153.00 56 69.55 2nd
12:41 62 Di Hart 310590 Geoff 59446 S 144.00 53 65.45 3rd
12:13 66 Polly-Anne Robinson 402913 Breyer Arizona 153617 S 139.50 52 63.41 4th
11:52 11 Angela Bishop 247987 Lucy Minaj 1631887 S 128.00 46 58.18 5th
11:59 20 Marie Cooke 1512111 Lisnascreenas Pride 1532999 S 111.50 42 50.68 6th
12:20 BREAK
12:34
Sheepgate Affiliated Dressage Class: 3

Date: 15th April 2016 Arena: 3
Judge: Mrs M Codd

Novice 22 2007 S
Time No Rider Reg No Horse Reg No Section Score Coll % Place
13:37 74 Hayley Colwell 332151 Euforia 58103 S  Ret  Ret  Ret  Ret
14:05 49 Julie Swinburn 1510929 Verona III 48600 G 192.5 54 66.38 1st
13:30 40 Mark Mills 227536 Empire Khan ? HC WD WD WD WD
14:12 63 Lyn Brady 1512389A Lisnascreenas Pride 1532999 HC HC HC HC HC
13:44 24 Annelise Ford 1513067 William V 1534813 S WD WD WD WD
13:51 25 Dawn Gallon 313319 Consult Ramiro 49986 S 196.5 56 67.76 2nd
14:19 100 Lily Payne 402614 Beckhouse Cancara 58610 S 199.5 55 68.79 1st
13:58
Sheepgate Affiliated Dressage Class: 4

Date: 15th April 2016 Arena: 2
Judge: Mrs C Tupling

Novice 38 2005 SQ
Time No Rider Reg No Horse Reg No Section Score Coll % Place
13:52 43 Louise Pepperdine 1414706 Larry 1433515 B 198.00 51 63.87 1st
14:34 49 Julie Swinburn 1510929 Verona III 48600 G 208.50 53 67.26 1st
13:59 40 Mark Mills 227536 Empire Khan ? HC WD WD WD WD
14:48 24 Annelise Ford 1513067 William V 1534813 S WD WD WD WD
15:50 74 Hayley Colwell 332151 Euforia 58103 S 229.50 62 74.03 1st
14:41 100 Lily Payne 402614 Beckhouse Cancara 58610 S 223.50 58 72.10 2nd
12:53 14 Holly Brett 1510722 Mister Zeno 59033 S 212.50 54 68.55 3rd
15:02 21 Phoebe Corner Small-land Tapdance S 200.00 51 64.52 4th
14:06 25 Dawn Gallon 313319 Consult Ramiro 49986 S 194.50 51 61.74 5th
14:55 20 Marie Cooke 1512111 Lisnascreenas Pride 1532999 S 189.50 51 61.13 6th
14:13
14:20 BREAK
14:27



Sheepgate Affiliated Dressage Class: 5
Date: 15th April 2016 Arena: 3
Judge: Mrs M Codd

Elementary 40 2010 S
Time No Rider Reg No Horse Reg No Section Score Coll % Place
15:27 37 Linda McCullough 401965 Farida 36825 S 202.50 53 66.32 1st
15:34 26 Dawn Gallon 313319 Verona III 48600 S WD WD WD WD
15:41 14 Holly Brett 1510722 Mister Zeno 59033 S Elim Elim Elim Elim
15:48 33 Natasha Leak 174530 Belissimo 1531 190 G WD WD WD WD
Sheepgate Affiliated Dressage Class: 6

Date: 15th April 2016 Arena: 1
Judge: Mrs A Darken

Elementary 57 2007 SQ
Time No Rider Reg No Horse Reg No Section Score Coll % Place
16:28 58 Alison Woulds 107379 Trew Mount Colour 51890 S 178.50 50 63.75 1st
16:36 37 Linda McCullough 401965 Farida 36825 S 176.00 50 62.86 2nd
16:52 6 Clare Tewson 401499 Tiger's Bay 59642 S 171.50 49 61.25 3rd
16:44 5 Tina Berridge 143669 Westoak R Molly 49773 S 169.00 40 60.36 4th
16:59 1 Olivia Whitelaw 401707 Brouwershaven's Viceroy 1630022 S
Sheepgate Affiliated Dressage Class: 7

Date: 15th April 2016 Arena: 3
Judge: Mrs A Elliott

Medium 69 2005 S
Time No Rider Reg No Horse Reg No Section Score Coll % Place
14:49 5 Tina Berridge 143669 Westoak R Molly 49773 B 181.00 45 54.85 1st
14:35 34 Natasha Leak 174530 Pierre 52 1720 5130 G 222.00 55 67.27 1st
16:26 15 Carla Bolam 400654 Weltall II 1530915 G 198.00 48 60.00 2nd
15:03 6 Clare Tewson 401499 Tiger's Bay 59642 HC HC HC HC HC
14:56 61 Amanda Woodhams 200395 Corinthian Spirit II 54564 S 201.00 49 60.91 1st

Sheepgate Affiliated Dressage Class: 8
Date: 15th April 2016 Arena: 1

TopSpec Judge: Mrs A Darken
Medium 73 2007 SQ
Time No Rider Reg No Horse Reg No Section Score Coll % Place
15:54 46 Elise Scully 24651 Fairy Tales 1430417 G WD WD WD WD
15:38 77 Louise Davison 25178 De Galles 554380 G 247.50 61 72.79 1st
14:10 34 Natasha Leak 174530 Pierre 52 1720 5130 G 218.00 54 64.12 2nd
15:30 32 Tanya Knight 283215 Zandigo III 5460201136 S WD WD WD WD
15:46 50 Hannah Tinker 141063 Donner Paul 1430854 S 204.50 48 60.15 1st
Sheepgate Affiliated Dressage Class: 9

Date: 15th April 2016 Arena: 3
Judge: Mrs A Elliott

Advanced Medium 85 2009 S
Time No Rider Reg No Horse Reg No Section Score Coll % Place
16:26 M69
16:35 77 Louise Davison 25178 De Galles 554380 G 245.00 44.5 72.06 1st
16:42 46 Elise Scully 24651 Fairy Tales 1430417 S WD WD WD WD
16:50 15 Carla Bolam 400654 Weltall II 1530915 S 202.00 36.5 59.41 1st
Sheepgate Affiliated Dressage Class: 10

Date: 15th April 2016 Arena: 1
Equine Construction Judge: Mrs A Darken
Advanced Medium 92 2011 SQ
Time No Rider Reg No Horse Reg No Section Score Coll % Place
14:18 12 Carla Bolam 400654 Agfa Click 54330 S 247.50 40.5 66.89 1st



Sheepgate Affiliated Dressage Class: 12
Date: 15th April 2016 Arena: 1
Judge: Mrs A Darken

PYOA S FEI PSG / FEI INT I / FEI INT II / FEI GP
Time No Rider Reg No Horse Reg No Section Test Score Coll % Place
14:00 2 Emma Hindle 876 Romy del Sol 1430699 S GP RET RET RET RET
14:09 M73
14:18 AM92
14:30 75 Hayley Colwell 332151 Zidaane 509671 G PSG 245.00 40 64.47 1st
15:09 12 Carla Bolam 400654 Agfa Click 54330 S PSG 246.00 39 64.74 1st
14:48 BREAK
15:00 39 Mark Mills 227536 Zazou 56696 G INT1 WD WD WD WD
15:09 38 Liz Mills 5476 Lancelot 57212 G INT 2 WD WD WD WD
15:18 3 Emma Hindle 876 Diesel 8 1536073 S INT 2 WD WD WD WD
Sheepgate Affiliated Dressage Class: 13

Date: 15th April 2016 Arena: 2
BAILEYS Judge: Mrs C Tupling
FREESTYLE TO MUSIC NOVICE 2016 Q
Time No Rider Reg No Horse Reg No Section Art Total % Place
16:10 21 Phoebe Corner Small-land Tapdance 66.00 125.5 69.72 1st
16:18 35 Sian Lovatt 401750 Ceaser 59369 S WD WD WD WD
Sheepgate Affiliated Dressage Class: 14

Date: 15th April 2016 Arena: 2
Judge: Mrs C Tupling

FREESTYLE TO MUSIC ELEMENTARY 2016 Q
Time No Rider Reg No Horse Reg No Section Art Total % Place
13:00 68 Alice Elliott 89494 Chatsworth Chieftain 56642 S 95.00 183.00 70.38 1st
13:08 32 Tanya Knight 283215 Zandigo III 5460201136 S 87.00 167.50 64.42 2nd
Sheepgate Affiliated Dressage Class: 15

Date: 15th April 2016 Arena: 2
SPILLERS Judge: Mrs C Tupling
FREESTYLE TO MUSIC MEDIUM 2016 Q
Time No Rider Reg No Horse Reg No Section Art Total % Place
13:20 1 Olivia Whitelaw 401707 Brouwershaven's Viceroy 1630022 S WD WD WD WD 


